
Avis Marathon Verbania

Clas- 

sifica
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N. 
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-so

Fid 

Fsa
Categoria N.tessera

1 01.19.24 19 STOPPINI MAURO SPORT PROJECT VCO 16/12/90 28 M Maschile M1

2 01.21.19 51 ROSA STEFANO CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D.11/03/88 30 M Maschile M1

3 01.26.21 20 GRAMEGNA ALBERTO CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D.03/05/86 32 M Maschile M1

4 01.26.28 71 CLEMENTE STEFANO CIRCUITO RUNNING 23/10/87 31 M Maschile M1

5 01.31.18 28 FRATTINI IVANO NESSUNA 11/01/69 49 M Maschile M3

6 01.31.24 6 CISCATO DANILO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 08/01/74 44 M Maschile M2

7 01.33.23 22 BRUNELLI MASSIMO ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA 09/09/68 50 M Maschile M3

8 01.34.27 10 BAROZZI LIVIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 16/01/64 54 M Maschile M3

8 01.34.27 56 CARMBIAGGIO FILIPPO SPORT PROJECT VCO 15/07/88 30 M Maschile M1

10 01.35.17 26 TEDESCO MARCELLO NESSUNA 21/01/74 44 M Maschile M2

11 01.37.45 23 ZACCHEO ANDREA VALSESIA GSA 06/12/70 48 M Maschile M3

12 01.38.35 65 MARCHINI LUCA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 23/09/80 38 M Maschile M2

13 01.38.39 21 CHIODINI ERMINIO CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D.01/01/66 52 M Maschile M3

14 01.38.43 1 ROLANDO ENZO CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA A.S.D. 17/11/62 56 M Maschile M4

15 01.38.45 36 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO SPORT & SPORTIVI 01/01/67 51 M Maschile M3

16 01.38.48 16 DELLAROLE ANDREA NESSUNA 20/07/68 50 M Maschile M3

17 01.38.50 17 MEZZENZANA ALESSANDRO NESSUNA 09/03/94 24 M Maschile M1

18 01.39.01 32 CARNELLI MASSIMO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 09/02/72 46 M Maschile M3

19 01.39.43 50 FANTOLI ANDREA CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D.23/12/74 44 M Maschile M2

20 01.39.44 29 SGARIA ROBERTO SPORT PROJECT VCO 12/05/67 51 M Maschile M3

21 01.39.46 46 AQUINO MASSIMO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA30/10/73 45 M Maschile M3

21 01.39.46 60 ANTONINI MARCO SPORT PROJECT VCO 16/11/70 48 M Maschile M3

23 01.40.09 9 CORBETTA GIUSEPPE NESSUNA 03/10/65 53 M Maschile M3

24 01.40.28 8 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO OSSOLA SKY RUNNER 09/05/78 40 M Maschile M2

25 01.40.55 77 BELLOTTI PIERLUIGI AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/06/77 41 M Maschile M2

26 01.41.18 37 RAVAIOLI MARCO BERCIAMOSTAR 27/01/86 32 M Maschile M1
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27 01.42.00 82 MORANDI GIOVANNI GRAVELLONA VCO A.S.D. 05/05/69 49 M Maschile M3

28 01.42.01 59 BRACONI ALESSANDRO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 25/10/86 32 M Maschile M1

29 01.42.09 54 DOLCI MATTEO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/11/75 43 M Maschile M2

30 01.42.16 84 GURIAN LORENZO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 27/08/84 34 M Maschile M1

31 01.42.18 52 MORGANTI PAOLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01/04/59 59 M Maschile M4

32 01.43.37 33 DI GIOVANNI MAVERICK NESSUNA 19/10/96 22 M Maschile M1

32 01.43.37 61 MORETTINI MILES GSA ALPINI INTRA 24/05/78 40 M Maschile M2

34 01.45.07 48 CHECCHI CORRADO BOGNANCO A.S.D. 03/05/72 46 M Maschile M3

35 01.45.22 11 MARTINELLA DANIELE AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 26/01/70 48 M Maschile M3

36 01.46.33 58 BELLINA FABIO SPORT PROJECT VCO 25/08/74 44 M Maschile M2

37 01.46.43 68 SACCHELLI ELIA SPORT TRAINING ASD 24/03/86 32 M Maschile M1

38 01.46.44 55 ROCCO ANDREA SPORT PROM 05/05/86 32 M Maschile M1

39 01.47.42 67 CALIO' LUCA NESSUNA 30/06/80 38 M Maschile M2

40 01.48.13 80 TERUGGI FURIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/05/58 60 M Maschile M4

41 01.48.20 14 DEZUANNI ROBERTO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/06/66 52 M Maschile M3

42 01.48.36 31 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO IRONFOR FIND THE CURE 07/09/71 47 M Maschile M3

42 01.48.36 79 GASPAROTTI MAURO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 29/05/65 53 M Maschile M3

44 01.48.43 12 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO NESSUNA 25/05/62 56 M Maschile M4

45 01.48.49 5 PIODELLA GUIDO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 16/05/61 57 M Maschile M4

46 01.48.53 41 ZANETTA CARLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 07/11/63 55 M Maschile M4

47 01.48.54 78 TIPALDI VINCENZO MARATOLANDIA 01/01/57 61 M Maschile M4

48 01.50.05 13 ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/11/78 40 M Maschile M2

49 01.51.00 81 BERTARELLI MICHELE AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 09/10/71 47 M Maschile M3

50 01.52.20 45 ROSSI MARCO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA30/10/65 53 M Maschile M3

51 01.52.59 27 DINETTI GIAN LEO NESSUNA 07/01/72 46 M Maschile M3

52 01.53.21 47 SARSANO MARCO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA08/04/91 27 M Maschile M1
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53 01.53.32 15 FADINO GIORGIO NESSUNA 12/07/72 46 M Maschile M3

53 01.53.32 24 SACCHETTO VALERIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/10/68 50 M Maschile M3

55 01.54.08 72 VIOLI BATTISTA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 27/01/46 72 M Maschile M5

56 01.56.40 38 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA OSSOLA SKY RUNNER 05/09/74 44 M Maschile M2

57 01.57.46 76 SGARIA GIOVANNI NESSUNA 18/11/65 53 M Maschile M3

58 01.57.59 25 BRAGALINI LUIGI NESSUNA 09/10/64 54 M Maschile M3

59 01.58.37 70 CIRIELLO MARCO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 20/02/79 39 M Maschile M2

60 02.02.02 64 DEL SINDACO ANDREA SPORT PROMOTION 08/09/95 23 M Maschile M1

61 02.02.08 39 POCATINO GIORGIO NESSUNA 25/12/66 52 M Maschile M3

62 02.03.55 63 SACLUSA GIULIANO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA17/02/76 42 M Maschile M2

63 02.05.55 40 BORELLA LUCA POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA10/03/77 41 M Maschile M2

64 02.07.22 87 DEBIASI ALBERTO NESSUNA 11/07/72 46 M Maschile M3

65 02.07.53 7 CALDI MATTEO NESSUNA 04/02/76 42 M Maschile M2

66 02.08.26 57 SANTORO LEONARDO NESSUNA 30/06/73 45 M Maschile M3

67 02.11.47 43 MOTTA GIOVANNI SPORT & SPORTIVI 19/03/58 60 M Maschile M4

68 02.12.03 42 ARICO' NICOLA NESSUNA 30/10/81 37 M Maschile M2

69 02.13.38 62 MELLIOLI FABIO NESSUNA 12/05/76 42 M Maschile M2

70 02.14.39 53 BARBAZZA DARIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 10/10/74 44 M Maschile M2

71 02.20.15 85 DISTEFANO ALESSANDRO NESSUNA 06/12/87 31 M Maschile M1

72 02.21.33 4 CECCON ALBERTO GRAVELLONA VCO A.S.D. 12/02/77 41 M Maschile M2

73 02.23.45 86 LEREDE MAURO SPORT PROJECT VCO 03/05/67 51 M Maschile M3

74 02.32.05 18 OLIVIERI MAURO NESSUNA 03/02/71 47 M Maschile M3

75 02.38.28 75 NALDI GIANCARLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 17/08/67 51 M Maschile M3

ritirato 34 PICCININI ANDREA CORRIDORI PAUSA PRANZO 17/11/77 41 M Maschile M2

ritirato 69 SCIORTINO VITTORIO TRIESTE ATLETICA 04/07/87 31 M Maschile M1

ritirato 83 SMANIOTTO LUCA NESSUNA 12/11/90 28 M Maschile M1
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1 01.59.01 49 GILARDI NORA PALLAVOLO TRINO 30/10/73 45 F Femminile F2

2 02.00.36 30 FERRARINI LUCIA IRONFOR FIND THE CURE 06/06/82 36 F Femminile F2

3 02.03.40 35 MARGARINI DANIELA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01/11/66 52 F Femminile F3

4 02.08.36 66 BELLORINI OMBRETTA ATLETICA 3 V 05/07/67 51 F Femminile F3

5 02.20.38 3 TOMASINO FRANCESCA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01/01/70 48 F Femminile F2

6 02.20.39 2 VIOLI CONCETTA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 05/11/78 40 F Femminile F2

7 02.34.29 73 ALMASIO MICHELA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/05/69 49 F Femminile F2

8 02.34.30 74 ROGORA MICHELA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 29/05/73 45 F Femminile F2

9 02.41.38 44 ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA NESSUNA 08/05/59 59 F Femminile F3

32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018
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1 02.20.39 2 VIOLI CONCETTA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 05/11/78 40 F Femminile F2

2 02.34.29 73 ALMASIO MICHELA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/05/69 49 F Femminile F2

3 02.34.30 74 ROGORA MICHELA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 29/05/73 45 F Femminile F2

32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018
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1 02.41.38 44 ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA NESSUNA 08/05/59 59 F Femminile F3
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1 01.34.27 56 CARMBIAGGIO FILIPPO SPORT PROJECT VCO 15/07/88 30 M Maschile M1

2 01.38.50 17 MEZZENZANA ALESSANDRO NESSUNA 09/03/94 24 M Maschile M1

3 01.41.18 37 RAVAIOLI MARCO BERCIAMOSTAR 27/01/86 32 M Maschile M1

4 01.42.01 59 BRACONI ALESSANDRO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 25/10/86 32 M Maschile M1

5 01.42.16 84 GURIAN LORENZO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 27/08/84 34 M Maschile M1

6 01.43.37 33 DI GIOVANNI MAVERICK NESSUNA 19/10/96 22 M Maschile M1

7 01.46.43 68 SACCHELLI ELIA SPORT TRAINING ASD 24/03/86 32 M Maschile M1

8 01.46.44 55 ROCCO ANDREA SPORT PROM 05/05/86 32 M Maschile M1

9 01.53.21 47 SARSANO MARCO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA08/04/91 27 M Maschile M1

10 02.02.02 64 DEL SINDACO ANDREA SPORT PROMOTION 08/09/95 23 M Maschile M1

11 02.20.15 85 DISTEFANO ALESSANDRO NESSUNA 06/12/87 31 M Maschile M1

ritirato 69 SCIORTINO VITTORIO TRIESTE ATLETICA 04/07/87 31 M Maschile M1

ritirato 83 SMANIOTTO LUCA NESSUNA 12/11/90 28 M Maschile M1
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32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018

1 01.31.24 6 CISCATO DANILO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 08/01/74 44 M Maschile M2

2 01.35.17 26 TEDESCO MARCELLO NESSUNA 21/01/74 44 M Maschile M2

3 01.38.35 65 MARCHINI LUCA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 23/09/80 38 M Maschile M2

4 01.39.43 50 FANTOLI ANDREA CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D. 23/12/74 44 M Maschile M2

5 01.40.28 8 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO OSSOLA SKY RUNNER 09/05/78 40 M Maschile M2

6 01.40.55 77 BELLOTTI PIERLUIGI AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/06/77 41 M Maschile M2

7 01.42.09 54 DOLCI MATTEO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/11/75 43 M Maschile M2

8 01.43.37 61 MORETTINI MILES GSA ALPINI INTRA 24/05/78 40 M Maschile M2

9 01.46.33 58 BELLINA FABIO SPORT PROJECT VCO 25/08/74 44 M Maschile M2

10 01.47.42 67 CALIO' LUCA NESSUNA 30/06/80 38 M Maschile M2

11 01.50.05 13 ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/11/78 40 M Maschile M2

12 01.56.40 38 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA OSSOLA SKY RUNNER 05/09/74 44 M Maschile M2

13 01.58.37 70 CIRIELLO MARCO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 20/02/79 39 M Maschile M2

14 02.03.55 63 SACLUSA GIULIANO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA17/02/76 42 M Maschile M2

15 02.05.55 40 BORELLA LUCA POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA10/03/77 41 M Maschile M2

16 02.07.53 7 CALDI MATTEO NESSUNA 04/02/76 42 M Maschile M2

17 02.12.03 42 ARICO' NICOLA NESSUNA 30/10/81 37 M Maschile M2

18 02.13.38 62 MELLIOLI FABIO NESSUNA 12/05/76 42 M Maschile M2

19 02.14.39 53 BARBAZZA DARIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 10/10/74 44 M Maschile M2

20 02.21.33 4 CECCON ALBERTO GRAVELLONA VCO A.S.D. 12/02/77 41 M Maschile M2

ritirato 34 PICCININI ANDREA CORRIDORI PAUSA PRANZO 17/11/77 41 M Maschile M2
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32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018

1 01.33.23 22 BRUNELLI MASSIMO ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA 09/09/68 50 M Maschile M3

2 01.34.27 10 BAROZZI LIVIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 16/01/64 54 M Maschile M3

3 01.37.45 23 ZACCHEO ANDREA VALSESIA GSA 06/12/70 48 M Maschile M3

4 01.38.39 21 CHIODINI ERMINIO CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD A.S.D. 01/01/66 52 M Maschile M3

5 01.38.45 36 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO SPORT & SPORTIVI 01/01/67 51 M Maschile M3

6 01.38.48 16 DELLAROLE ANDREA NESSUNA 20/07/68 50 M Maschile M3

7 01.39.01 32 CARNELLI MASSIMO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 09/02/72 46 M Maschile M3

8 01.39.44 29 SGARIA ROBERTO SPORT PROJECT VCO 12/05/67 51 M Maschile M3

9 01.39.46 46 AQUINO MASSIMO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA30/10/73 45 M Maschile M3

9 01.39.46 60 ANTONINI MARCO SPORT PROJECT VCO 16/11/70 48 M Maschile M3

11 01.40.09 9 CORBETTA GIUSEPPE NESSUNA 03/10/65 53 M Maschile M3

12 01.42.00 82 MORANDI GIOVANNI GRAVELLONA VCO A.S.D. 05/05/69 49 M Maschile M3

13 01.45.07 48 CHECCHI CORRADO BOGNANCO A.S.D. 03/05/72 46 M Maschile M3

14 01.45.22 11 MARTINELLA DANIELE AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 26/01/70 48 M Maschile M3

15 01.48.20 14 DEZUANNI ROBERTO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/06/66 52 M Maschile M3

16 01.48.36 31 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO IRONFOR FIND THE CURE 07/09/71 47 M Maschile M3

16 01.48.36 79 GASPAROTTI MAURO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 29/05/65 53 M Maschile M3

18 01.51.00 81 BERTARELLI MICHELE AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 09/10/71 47 M Maschile M3

19 01.52.20 45 ROSSI MARCO GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA30/10/65 53 M Maschile M3

20 01.52.59 27 DINETTI GIAN LEO NESSUNA 07/01/72 46 M Maschile M3

21 01.53.32 15 FADINO GIORGIO NESSUNA 12/07/72 46 M Maschile M3

21 01.53.32 24 SACCHETTO VALERIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 14/10/68 50 M Maschile M3

23 01.57.46 76 SGARIA GIOVANNI NESSUNA 18/11/65 53 M Maschile M3

24 01.57.59 25 BRAGALINI LUIGI NESSUNA 09/10/64 54 M Maschile M3

25 02.02.08 39 POCATINO GIORGIO NESSUNA 25/12/66 52 M Maschile M3

26 02.07.22 87 DEBIASI ALBERTO NESSUNA 11/07/72 46 M Maschile M3

Pag. 5 di 8



Avis Marathon Verbania

Clas- 

sifica
Tempo

N. 

pett.
Cognome e nome Soc.sportiva

Data 

nascita
Età

Ses 

-so

Fid 

Fsa
Categoria N.tessera
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27 02.08.26 57 SANTORO LEONARDO NESSUNA 30/06/73 45 M Maschile M3

28 02.23.45 86 LEREDE MAURO SPORT PROJECT VCO 03/05/67 51 M Maschile M3

29 02.32.05 18 OLIVIERI MAURO NESSUNA 03/02/71 47 M Maschile M3

30 02.38.28 75 NALDI GIANCARLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 17/08/67 51 M Maschile M3
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32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018

1 01.38.43 1 ROLANDO ENZO CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA A.S.D. 17/11/62 56 M Maschile M4

2 01.42.18 52 MORGANTI PAOLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01/04/59 59 M Maschile M4

3 01.48.13 80 TERUGGI FURIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 19/05/58 60 M Maschile M4

4 01.48.43 12 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO NESSUNA 25/05/62 56 M Maschile M4

5 01.48.49 5 PIODELLA GUIDO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 16/05/61 57 M Maschile M4

6 01.48.53 41 ZANETTA CARLO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 07/11/63 55 M Maschile M4

7 01.48.54 78 TIPALDI VINCENZO MARATOLANDIA 01/01/57 61 M Maschile M4

8 02.11.47 43 MOTTA GIOVANNI SPORT & SPORTIVI 19/03/58 60 M Maschile M4
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32° GIRO DEL MONTEROSSO18 marzo 2018

1 01.54.08 72 VIOLI BATTISTA AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 27/01/46 72 M Maschile M5
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